
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
319447

Submitted
2022-01-04 11:58:41

Sales Rep
L-127 Monica Evans

Account Name
Muskegon Surgical Associates

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
2022 digital package
$299 month
20,000 impressions over our 3 websites

Product Details

Product
Digital

Digital Ad Size
5 Ad Package

URL
msapc.com

Impressions
20,000

Publications

Publication 1
9WWEB

Price / Day
$299.00

Date(s)
Sat 01/01/22, Tue 02/01/22, Tue
03/01/22, Fri 04/01/22, Sun 05/01/22,
Wed 06/01/22, Fri 07/01/22, Mon
08/01/22, Thu 09/01/22, Sat 10/01/22,
Tue 11/01/22, Thu 12/01/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
No

Copy Instructions
Camera ready add/link coming soon from Revel Agency.
We’ll go live as soon a I have it
Client knows they are missing a few days of January


